
********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

NOYON                15-06-25    OUDE           DUIVENBOND STABROEK STABROEK KRS NOYON
********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 STABROEK                       STABROEK                    66217
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   M                   : P                   : EP        : AS2       : AS3       : SS        : RAS       : OA2       : OA3       : KRA : HEE : SPR : DIVERS        :

   NR Naam                 Gemeen Afstand: LK: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 : 1 2 : 1 2 : B K H B K D U :

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

00076 CALLEBERT J.P.       STABRO  216906:001:  5: 5 5 5 - - - - - - - : 5 3 - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 5 5 - - - : - - - - - : 5 5 : - - : - - : - - 5 - 5 - - :

00872 CEULEMANS WIM        STABRO  218452:001:  3: 2 2 2 - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 3 3 - - - : 3 3 - - - : - - - - - : 3 3 3 - - : 3 3 : - - : - - : - - 3 - 3 - - :

00734 KERMANS-VAN BEDAF    STABRO  218100:001:  2: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - - 2 - - :

00061 MATTHYSEN MARCEL     HOEVEN  217988:001: 16: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - -16 -16 - - :

00062 MEEUSEN JEF          HOEVEN  217722:001:  7: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - - 7 - - :

00139 V.D.WOUWER LUDOVICUS BEREND  218529:001:  2: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - - 2 - - :

00020 V.DER GUCHT STEFAN   STABRO  219870:001:  2: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : 2 - 2 - 2 - - :

00858 V.HERCK-V.DORST      EKEREN  216897:001: 35: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - -35 - - :

00053 V.HOOREWEDER CHRIS   HOEVEN  216906:001:  5: 5 5 5 - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 5 5 - - - : - - - - - : 5 5 : - - : - - : - - 5 - 5 - - :

00017 V.STEEN JACQUES      STABRO  218637:001:  2: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 2 2 : - - : - - : - - 2 - 2 - - :

00039 VERMEULEN ROGER      HOEVEN  217885:001:  5: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 5 5 : - - : - - : - - 5 - 5 - - :

00067 VERVOORT PETER&MORGA STABRO  217809:001: 39: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - -39 - - :

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                  12  12   -   -   -     5   -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     3   -     3   -   -    10   -     3   3   -    20     -     -     -   -   -  

                                                    12   -   -   -   -     3   -   -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     -   -     3   -   -     3   -    10   -   -     3   -    20     -     -     2  38 123   -  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  123 OUDE             12 Deelnemers    180.20 Totaal    135.30 KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG     44.90 Inzet



********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

NOYON                15-06-25    JAARSE         DUIVENBOND STABROEK STABROEK KRS NOYON
********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 STABROEK                       STABROEK                    66217
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   M                   : P                   : EP        : AS2       : AS3       : SS        : RAS       : OA2       : OA3       : KRA : HEE : SPR : DIVERS        :

   NR Naam                 Gemeen Afstand: LK: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 : 1 2 : 1 2 : B K H B K D U :

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

00734 KERMANS-VAN BEDAF    STABRO  218100:001:  2: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - - 2 - - :

00061 MATTHYSEN MARCEL     HOEVEN  217988:001:  9: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - 9 - 9 - - :

00062 MEEUSEN JEF          HOEVEN  217722:001:  6: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 2 2 : - - : - - : - - - - 6 - - :

00139 V.D.WOUWER LUDOVICUS BEREND  218529:001:  2: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - - 2 - - :

00020 V.DER GUCHT STEFAN   STABRO  219870:001:  2: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : 2 - 2 - 2 - - :

00858 V.HERCK-V.DORST      EKEREN  216897:001: 23: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - -23 - - :

00053 V.HOOREWEDER CHRIS   HOEVEN  216906:001:  2: 2 2 2 - - - - - - - : 2 2 2 - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 2 2 : - - : - - : - - 2 - 2 - - :

00017 V.STEEN JACQUES      STABRO  218637:001:  2: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 2 2 : - - : - - : - - 2 - 2 - - :

00039 VERMEULEN ROGER      HOEVEN  217885:001:  4: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 4 4 : - - : - - : - - 4 - 4 - - :

00067 VERVOORT PETER&MORGA STABRO  217809:001: 27: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - -27 - - :

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   2   2   -   -   -     2   2   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -    10     -     -     -   -   -  

                                                     2   -   -   -   -     2   -   -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     -   -    10     -     -     2  19  79   -  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   79 JAARSE           10 Deelnemers     14.25 Totaal           KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG     14.25 Inzet



********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

NOYON                15-06-25    JONGE          DUIVENBOND STABROEK STABROEK KRS NOYON
********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Lokaal : 001 STABROEK                       STABROEK                    66217
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   M                   : P                   : EP        : AS2       : AS3       : SS        : RAS       : OA2       : OA3       : KRA : HEE : SPR : DIVERS        :

   NR Naam                 Gemeen Afstand: LK: AD: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 3 4 5 : 1 2 : 1 2 : 1 2 : B K H B K D U :

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

00081 GEBR.HUYBRECHTS&ROSI STABRO  219470:001:  4: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - - 4 - - :

02826 GODJA MARIAN         KAPELL  221150:001: 30: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - -30 - - :

00061 MATTHYSEN MARCEL     HOEVEN  217988:001:  6: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - 6 - 6 - - :

00012 STRECHE LAURENTIU-IO EKEREN  215672:001: 17: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : - - - -17 - - :

00020 V.DER GUCHT STEFAN   STABRO  219870:001:  1: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - : - - : - - : 1 - 1 - 1 - - :

00017 V.STEEN JACQUES      STABRO  218637:001:  5: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 5 5 : - - : - - : - - 5 - 5 - - :

00039 VERMEULEN ROGER      HOEVEN  217885:001:  5: - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : - - - - - : 5 5 - - - : - - - - - : 5 5 : - - : - - : - - 5 2 5 - - :

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                   -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     5   -     -   -   -    10     -     -     -   2   -  

                                                     -   -   -   -   -     -   -   -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     -   -     -   -   -     -   -     5   -   -     -   -    10     -     -     1  17  68   -  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   68 JONGE             7 Deelnemers     91.80 Totaal     74.80 KOSTEN            DUBBELS           UITSLAG     17.00 Inzet


